cooling technologies
PAD-XL
Adiabatic dry cooler
Sustainable cooling
ADIABATIC ACCORDING TO MITA
Adiabatic operation in hot periods ...
›› The external air passes through the humidifier pack.
›› The adiabatically cooled air is conveyed to the finned coils:

(dbA)
PAD-XL-04D/E-4TW-K1 2400 2420 2970 1560 1860 4 16,8 96,0 7,4 89,1 0,25
PAD-XL-04D/E-4QW-K1 2400 2420 2970 1620 1950 4 16,8 96,0 7,4 89,1 0,25
PAD-XL-04D/E-5QW-K1 2400 2420 2970 1770 2160 4 16,8 96,0 7,4 89,1 0,25
PAD-XL-04D/E-6QW-K1 2400 2420 2970 1890 2340 4 16,8 96,0 7,4 89,1 0,25
PAD-XL-06D/E-4TW-K1 2400 3570 2970 2190 2580 6 25,2 97,8 11,1 90,9 0,25
PAD-XL-06D/E-5TW-K1 2400 3570 2970 2310 2760 6 25,2 97,8 11,1 90,9 0,25
PAD-XL-06D/E-4QW-K1 2400 3570 2970 2310 2790 6 25,2 97,8 11,1 90,9 0,25
PAD-XL-06D/E-5QW-K1 2400 3570 2970 2460 3030 6 25,2 97,8 11,1 90,9 0,25
PAD-XL-06D/E-6QW-K1 2400 3570 2970 2700 3330 6 25,2 97,8 11,1 90,9 0,25
PAD-XL-08D/E-4TW-K1 2400 4720 2970 2820 3330 8 33,6 99,0 14,8 92,1 0,37
PAD-XL-08D/E-5TW-K1 2400 4720 2970 3000 3600 8 33,6 99,0 14,8 92,1 0,37
PAD-XL-08D/E-4QW-K1 2400 4720 2970 3000 3630 8 33,6 99,0 14,8 92,1 0,37
PAD-XL-08D/E-5QW-K1 2400 4720 2970 3210 3930 8 33,6 99,0 14,8 92,1 0,37
PAD-XL-08D/E-6QW-K1 2400 4720 2970 3510 4350 8 33,6 99,0 14,8 92,1 0,37
PAD-XL-10D/E-4TW-K1 2400 5870 2970 3450 4080 10 42 100,0 18,5 93,1 0,37
PAD-XL-10D/E-5TW-K1 2400 5870 2970 3660 4380 10 42 100,0 18,5 93,1 0,37
PAD-XL-10D/E-4QW-K1 2400 5870 2970 3660 4440 10 42 100,0 18,5 93,1 0,37
PAD-XL-10D/E-5QW-K1 2400 5870 2970 3900 4800 10 42 100,0 18,5 93,1 0,37
PAD-XL-10D/E-6QW-K1 2400 5870 2970 4260 5280 10 42 100,0 18,5 93,1 0,37
PAD-XL-12D/E-5TW-K1 2400 7020 2970 4380 5250 12 50,4 100,8 22,2 93,9 0,37
PAD-XL-12D/E-4QW-K1 2400 7020 2970 4350 5310 12 50,4 100,8 22,2 93,9 0,37
PAD-XL-12D/E-5QW-K1 2400 7020 2970 4680 5730 12 50,4 100,8 22,2 93,9 0,37
PAD-XL-12D/E-6QW-K1 2400 7020 2970 5070 6270 12 50,4 100,8 22,2 93,9 0,37
PAD-XL-14D/E-5TW-K2 2400 8170 2970 4638 5552 14 58,8 101,5 25,9 94,6 0,50
PAD-XL-14D/E-4QW-K2 2400 8170 2970 4676 5660 14 58,8 101,5 25,9 94,6 0,50
PAD-XL-14D/E-5QW-K2 2400 8170 2970 5068 6230 14 58,8 101,5 25,9 94,6 0,50
PAD-XL-14D/E-6QW-K2 2400 8170 2970 5428 6770 14 58,8 101,5 25,9 94,6 0,50
PAD-XL-16D/E-5TW-K2 2400 9320 2970 5218 6254 16 67,2 102,0 29,6 95,1 0,74
PAD-XL-16D/E-4QW-K2 2400 9320 2970 5258 6368 16 67,2 102,0 29,6 95,1 0,74
PAD-XL-16D/E-5QW-K2 2400 9320 2970 5686 7000 16 67,2 102,0 29,6 95,1 0,74
PAD-XL-16D/E-6QW-K2 2400 9320 2970 6120 7640 16 67,2 102,0 29,6 95,1 0,74
PAD-XL-18D/E-5TW-K2 2400 10470 2970 5876 7032 18 75,6 102,6 33,3 95,7 0,74
PAD-XL-18D/E-4QW-K2 2400 10470 2970 5920 7158 18 75,6 102,6 33,3 95,7 0,74
PAD-XL-18D/E-5QW-K2 2400 10470 2970 6398 7864 18 75,6 102,6 33,3 95,7 0,74
PAD-XL-18D/E-6QW-K2 2400 10470 2970 6890 8586 18 75,6 102,6 33,3 95,7 0,74
PAD-XL-20D/E-5TW-K2 2400 11620 2970 6468 7744 20 84,0 103,0 37,0 96,1 0,74
PAD-XL-20D/E-4QW-K2 2400 11620 2970 6514 7878 20 84,0 103,0 37,0 96,1 0,74
PAD-XL-20D/E-5QW-K2 2400 11620 2970 7064 8684 20 84,0 103,0 37,0 96,1 0,74
PAD-XL-20D/E-6QW-K2 2400 11620 2970 7588 9462 20 84,0 103,0 37,0 96,1 0,74
Proudly part of:
cooling technologies